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Specifications

Fitting Position
A(mm)

B(mm)

C(mm)

D(mm)

BOLT HOLES
Usage Number
EAN

E-MARK

FRT
277.80
24.00
60.00
47.10
4+1
MDC2233

8809500461593
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Application
CHEVROLET
Model

EPICA (KL1) 2.0
EPICA (KL1 ) 2.0
EPICA (KL1) 2.0
EPICA (KL1 ) 2.0D
EPICA (KL1) 25

O.E References

Manufacturer

CHEVROLET
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Type

Kw

105
94
98

110

115

Reference

96329364

Year

06/06 -
01/05 - 12/06
01/05 - 12/06

01/07 -

06/06 -
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